Rate Card

HOURLY RATE

For heart centric companionship, accompinamnent and assistance in and around the home. *milage charge may apply when outside of our 25 mile radius

\$35 per hour

OVERNIGHT STAYS

We will keep your sweet senior company, safe and assist them around the home as needed. This only includes hours of 10pm ~ 8:00am. Additional hours will be charged at the rate of \$35 per hour. Additional services requested will be charged at the rate listed.

\$100 per night

24 HOUR CARE

If you need us 24 hours a day, we have a day rate. This includes companionship and daily care. Services requested within the 24 hours may have an additional charge.

\$375
24 hours

LIGHT HOUSE KEEPING

We are happy to dust, clean out the refrigerator, vacuum, water plants, fold laundry, do dishes, and tidy up while we are assisting your sweet senior around the home. This rate is in addition to our hourly rate. \$15.00 per hour

TRANSPORTATION

We will ensure your senior is transported comfortably and on time to their destination and returned home safely. Add heart centric accompaniment during the outing and the hourly rate applies. \$50 flat rate + 0.45 per mile

ADDITIONAL NEEDS

If there is a need we do not have listed, if we are able to help, we will be more than happy to arrange service and an agreeable rate.

negotiable